® ®
R
PLASTIC
CONNECTORS
Since its creation in Switzerland in 1946 the LEMO Group has been recognized as a global leader of circular Push-Pull
connectors and connector solutions. Today LEMO and its affiliated companies, REDEL and COELVER, are active in more than
80 countries with the help of over 40 subsidiaries and distributors.

SP Series
 3www.lemo.com
Part numbering system . . .S M
Plug
Model: (pages 4-5)
Keying: (page 6)
Variant
Z = cable collet and nut
for fitting a bend relief
Contact type: (page 7)
A = male to solder L = female to solder 1)
C = male to crimp M = female to crimp 1)
Collet nut colour table: (page 7)
G = grey N = black
A = blue R = red
J = yellow V = green
B = white
Insulator: L = PEEK
Outershell colour:
Number of contacts: (page 6)
Collet: 3 = (cable ø 2.5 mm - 3.9 mm)
5 = (cable ø 4.0 mm - 5.2 mm)
6 = (cable ø 5.3 mm - 6.5 mm)
7 = (cable ø 6.6 mm - 7.5 mm)
Contact configuration (page 6)
SAN.M13.GLA.6G Straight plug with cable collet and alignment key (N), multipole type with 13 male contacts to solder, grey
Proprietary sulfone shell, PEEK insulator, collet for max cable ø 6.5 mm and grey collet nut.
SRN.M13.GLL.6G Free socket with cable collet and alignment key (N), multipole type with 13 female contacts to solder, grey
Proprietary sulfone shell, PEEK insulator, collet for max cable ø 6.5 mm and grey collet nut.
SKN.M13.GLLG Fixed socket with two nuts and alignment key (N), multipole type with 13 female contacts to solder, grey
Proprietary sulfone shell, PEEK insulator and grey plastic front nut.
G = grey
N = black
B = white
S A N G L A 6 GM 1 3. ..
Free socket
Model: (pages 4-5)
Keying: (page 6)
Variant
Z = cable collet and nut
for fitting a bend relief
Contact type: (page 7)
A = male to solder 1) L = female to solder
C = male to crimp 1) M = female to crimp
Collet nut colour table: (page 7)
G = grey N = black
A = blue R = red
J = yellow V = green
B = white
Insulator: L = PEEK
Outershell colour:
Number of contacts: (page 6)
Collet: 3 = (cable ø 2.5 mm - 3.9 mm)
5 = (cable ø 4.0 mm - 5.2 mm)
6 = (cable ø 5.3 mm - 6.5 mm)
7 = (cable ø 6.6 mm - 7.5 mm)
Contact configuration (page 6)
G = grey
N = black
B = white
S R N G L L 6 GM 1 3. ..
Fixed socket
Model: (pages 4-5)
Keying: (page 6)
Contact type: (page 7)
A = male to solder 1) C = male to crimp 1)
D = male to print 1) L = female to solder
M= female to crimp N = female to print
V = female 90° for print
Front nut colour table: (page 7)
G = grey N = black
A = blue R = red
J = yellow V = green